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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
SECOND MEETING
of the
WATER AND NATURAL RESOURCES COMMITTEE
July 18-19, 2006
Room 307, State Capitol

Tuesday, July 18

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Call to Order
—Representative Joe M Stell, Chair

Water Conservation

—John Longworth, Office of the State Engineer

—NMark Sanchez, Ex. Director, Albuquerque-Bernalillo County Utility Authority
—John Stomp, Water Resources Manager, City of Albuquerque

—Phil King, New Mexico State University

Lunch

Regional and Community Water Systems
—Frank Coppler

Water Augmentation Technologies
—Dean Gabriel, Brac Systems
—Danny Carrigan, Brac Systems
—Roderick Mays, Brac Systems

Enhancing Water Availability
—Sigmund Silber

Recess

Wednesday, July 19

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

Briefing on Implementation of the Gila Settlement
—Craig Roepke, Deputy Director and Statewide Projects Bureau Chief, Interstate
Stream Commission (ISC)

Salt Basin Water Study Status Report
—Craig Roepke, ISC

Land, Wildlife and Clean Energy Act Legislation

—J.D. Bullington, World Wildlife Fund Lobbyist

—Caren Cowan, Executive Director, NM Cattle Growers' Association
—Odes Armijo-Castor, Reusable Energy Industries Association of NM

Adjourn



